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Commodity WoW

Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)

Naptha (USD/Ton)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)

TOP

Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
Spread Benzene - Naptha
BCP

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethylene
Spread Paraxylene - Naptha
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT
PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USD/Ton)

Spread PTA-(0.66PX)
Mining Coal&Zine
BANPU&LANNA
Thermal Coal (BJI)

Steel

SSI & GSTEL

Hot Roll Coil (USD/Ton)
Slab (USD/Ton)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

RSS3 (Bt/Kg)

KSL

Sugar (Cent/Ib)

VO

Soybean (US$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)
BSI (50,000 - 60,000 DWT)

Last Price Net Change %change % change

30-Oct-15

799
965
53
9.02
705
590
205
90

53

610
145

51.47

295
248

150.0
67.5
33.5

1,140

39.90

14.52
8.85

706.0
620.0

W-wW

1.58
2.94
1.00
1.00

1.00
25.00

1.00
1.68
-10.00
-5.00
-11.00
-6.00

1.00

25.00
1.00
-40.00
-10.00
-5.00
24.00
0.00
-55.75
-11.00
-6.00

-5.00
-10.75

-10.00

-3.40

-1.29

-5.00
-7.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

-250.00

-1.98

0.24

-0.11

-53.00
-26.00

W-W

3.32
6.31
1.89
0.20

0.13
2.59

1.89
18.63
-1.42
-0.85
-5.37
-6.67

1.89

2.59
0.08
-6.35
-1.42
-0.85
5.16
0.00
-252.83
-5.37
-6.67

-0.64
-3.22

-1.64

-2.35

-2.51

-1.67
-2.94

0.00
0.00
0.00
-17.99

-4.96

-1.24

-6.98
-4.02

2015YTD

-17.66
-14.87
-6.98
4.47

41.42
7.22

-6.98
34.03
-9.62
-11.28
-31.99
-51.72

-6.98

7.22
-1.77
-18.71
-9.62
-11.28
10.34
-14.90
-89.40
-31.99
-51.72

-1.26
-2.50

-5.43
11.14

-34.44
-36.94

-16.67
1.50
-14.10

-12.12

-9.72
-30.10

Avg.
3Q14

1,362
1,493

102
4.92
1,250
1,303
330
383

102
1,493
1,609

978
1,250
1,303

532

689

330
383

1,041
337

999
174

69

537
488

211.86
77.29
42.72
1,560
56.00
16.58
10.40

949.9
849.0

Avg.
4Q14

1,007
1,178

75
5.99
930
955
284
308

75
1,178
1,453

832
930
955
532
807

284
308

929
351

il
157

64

493
450

190.75
66.33
39.60
1,187
52.66
15.91
10.12

1,120.2
935.7

Avg.
1Q15

1,362
955

53
8.22
742
681
250
189

53
955
1,202
795
742
681
532
710

250
189

827
386

627
137

62

407
348

193.80
62.93
36.65
1,103
59.75
14.41

9.92

614.0
615.4

Avg.
2Q15

1,358
1,361

61
8.00
840
812
281
253

61
1,361
1,371

953
840
812
802
812

281
253

875
261

740
186

61

368
306

158.97
70.03
35.82
1,102
56.35
12.54

9.59

606.2
635.2

Avg.
3Q15

51

830
1,244
773
797
672
477
750
161
304
178

830
345

625
99

59

331
274

164.42
71.32
36.45
1,430
48.58
11.51

9.30

977.6
843.2

Avg.
4Q15

797
794

51
7.08
730
591
232

93

51

611
129

55

295
248

148.93
69.36
34.36
1,265
42.52
14.14

8.92

780.4
655.2
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0D) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2014
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